## Jay County Civic Theatre Merit Scholarship

## **Application form**

The Jay County Civic Theatre Merit Scholarship is a \$250 scholarship that honors someone who has shown a commitment to Jay County Civic Theatre and its mission.

The scholarship is open to anyone who has taken part (on stage or off) in multiple Jay County Civic Theatre productions, is an active JCCT member (at least one production in the past three years) and is pursuing post-secondary education (college, technical school, etc.), workshops, camps, clinics or other specialized training.

The scholarship is renewable at the JCCT board's discretion.

Please fill out the following information and return this form to JCCT by mail to P.O. Box 121, Portland, IN 47371 or email to <a href="mailto:jaycountycivic@gmail.com">jaycountycivic@gmail.com</a>.

The deadline is Friday, March 8.

Name:		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
Address:		
Email address:		
Phone number:		
High school (if applicab	le):	
Applying for: (List the co	llege, tech school, clinic, wo	orkshop, etc. you will be attending)

Jay County Civic Theatre involvement:		
(List all shows you have been involved in and your type of involvement — actor,		
production staff, crew, costumes, makeup, musician, lighting, sound, etc. — for each		
Merit: Describe in 200 words or fewer why you believe your involvement in Jay County		
Civic Theatre merits being awarded this scholarship:		
The first the first term grant and content in pro-		
-		
<del> </del>		